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Heel 10 mm

0� Cervo-Calf Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
#,-7e rrp AUD 259.95  |  NZD 319.95

Available at : Nina Léon's  -  Kingston ACT, Bowral, Leura & Northbridge NSW, tel. (02) 4861 2571
Rose's Shoeland  -  Bentleigh East VIC, tel (03) 9570 5878
Taylor's... We Love Shoes  -  Nelson & Richmond NZ, tel. (03) 548 7863, www.weloveshoes.co.nz
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Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
Features :
• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
• HighSoft Construction Within
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Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
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Heel 10 mm

0
 Cervo-Calf�:���re0-er��a&r-' Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
Navy�:��#,-7e rrp AUD 259.95  |  NZD 319.95

Available at : Easy Living Footwear  -  Bathurst, Newcastle & Tamworth NSW, tel. (02) 6332 3822 , www.easylivingfootwear.com.au
Frances Nolan Shoes - Brighton VIC, tel. (03) 9591 0001, www.francesnolan.com.au
Leisures  -  Beecroft, Chatswood Chase, Mona Vale, Neutral Bay, Orange & St. Ives NSW, tel. 1300 659 995, www.leisures.com.au
Moda Bella  -  Barrington Mall, Merivale Mall, Rangiora, The Hub, Christchurch NZ, tel. (03) 3318 025, www.modabella.co.nz
The House Of Shoes  -  Launceston TAS, tel. (03) 6331 6994, www.thehouseofshoes.com.au

Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
Features :
• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
• HighSoft Construction Within
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Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction
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Heel 10 mm

�� �ay7o1a-�03r-17 Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
#,-7e�:�� a1( rrp AUD 229.95  |  NZD 259.95

Available at : Easy Living Footwear  -  Bathurst, Newcastle & Tamworth NSW, tel. (02) 6332 3822 , www.easylivingfootwear.com.au
Faull's Shoes  -  Ballarat VIC & Launceston TAS, tel. (03) 5331 2999, www.faulls.com.au
Footmaster  -  Burleigh Heads, Byron Bay, Carindale, Chermside, Coomera, Garden City, Indooroopilly, Lizmore, Noosa, North Lakes, Palm Cove, Robina & Runaway Bay $LD, tel. (07) 5593 0041, www.footmaster.com.au
Frances Nolan Shoes - Brighton VIC, tel. (03) 9591 0001, www.francesnolan.com.au
Leisures  -  Beecroft, Chatswood Chase, Mona Vale, Neutral Bay, Orange & St. Ives NSW, tel. 1300 659 995, www.leisures.com.au
Moda Bella  -  Barrington Mall, Merivale Mall, Rangiora, The Hub, Christchurch NZ, tel. (03) 3318 025, www.modabella.co.nz
Mountfords  -  Balwyn, Camberwell, Chadstone, Doncaster, Hawthorn, Melbourne City, Southland, The Glen & Toorak VIC, tel. 1800 807 307, www.mountfords.com.au

Nina Léon's  -  Kingston ACT, Bowral, Leura & Northbridge NSW, tel. (02) 4861 2571
Peter Sheppard  -  Brisbane (CBD) $LD, Sydney (CBD) NSW, Melbourne (CBD) VIC, tel. 1800 623 168, www.petersheppard.com.au
Taylor's... We Love Shoes  -  Nelson & Richmond NZ, tel. (03) 548 7863, www.weloveshoes.co.nz
The House Of Shoes  -  Launceston TAS, tel. (03) 6331 6994, www.thehouseofshoes.com.au
Zagarra Shoes  -  Chatswood, Leichhardt & Sydney CBD NSW, tel. (02) 9560 9502, www.zagarra.com.au

Features :
• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
• HighSoft Construction Within
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Fabric Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
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Heel 10 mm


� �ay7o1a-�03r-17 Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
#,-7e�:��Navy rrp AUD 229.95  |  NZD 259.95

Available at : Ballantynes  -  Christchurch (CBD) NZ, tel. (03) 379 7400, www.ballantynes.co.nz
Leisures  -  Beecroft, Chatswood Chase, Mona Vale, Neutral Bay, Orange & St. Ives NSW, tel. 1300 659 995, www.leisures.com.au
Mountfords  -  Balwyn, Camberwell, Chadstone, Doncaster, Hawthorn, Melbourne City, Southland, The Glen & Toorak VIC, tel. 1800 807 307, www.mountfords.com.au
Peter Sheppard  -  Brisbane (CBD) $LD, Sydney (CBD) NSW, Melbourne (CBD) VIC, tel. 1800 623 168, www.petersheppard.com.au

• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
• HighSoft Construction Within
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Fabric Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
Features :
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Heel 10 mm

�0 Cervo-Calf Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
Cr>0e�:���48a rrp AUD 259.95  |  NZD 319.95

Available at : Carnegie Shoes  -  Carnegie VIC, tel. (03) 9569 1526
Easy Living Footwear  -  Bathurst, Newcastle & Tamworth NSW, tel. (02) 6332 3822 , www.easylivingfootwear.com.au
McKenna's Shoes  -  Malvern VIC, tel. (03) 9576 2400, www.mckennashoes.com.au
Moda Bella  -  Barrington Mall, Merivale Mall, Rangiora, The Hub, Christchurch NZ, tel. (03) 3318 025, www.modabella.co.nz
Peter Sheppard  -  Brisbane (CBD) $LD, Sydney (CBD) NSW, Melbourne (CBD) VIC, tel. 1800 623 168, www.petersheppard.com.au
Shoe Talk - Camden & Narellan NSW, tel (02) 4655 3411, www.shoetalk.com.au
Taylor's... We Love Shoes  -  Nelson & Richmond NZ, tel. (03) 548 7863, www.weloveshoes.co.nz

The House Of Shoes  -  Launceston TAS, tel. (03) 6331 6994, www.thehouseofshoes.com.au
Zagarra Shoes  -  Chatswood, Leichhardt & Sydney CBD NSW, tel. (02) 9560 9502, www.zagarra.com.au

• HighSoft Construction Within
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Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
Features :
• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
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Leather Upper
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Heel 10 mm

�2 Cervo-Calf�:���o(el��r-17��a&r-' Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
Caf=�:�� a1( rrp AUD 259.95  |  NZD 319.95

Available at : McKenna's Shoes  -  Malvern VIC, tel. (03) 9576 2400, www.mckennashoes.com.au
Watt's Shoes  -  Carlton VIC, tel. (03) 9663 2805, www.wattsshoestore.com.au
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Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction
Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
Features :
• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
• HighSoft Construction Within
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Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
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Heel 10 mm

�	 Cervo-Calf Sizes 3 I to 9 Fitting H
 a1(�:��Cr>0e rrp AUD 259.95  |  NZD 319.95

Available at : Easy Living Footwear  -  Bathurst, Newcastle & Tamworth NSW, tel. (02) 6332 3822 , www.easylivingfootwear.com.au
Footmaster  -  Burleigh Heads, Byron Bay, Carindale, Chermside, Coomera, Garden City, Indooroopilly, Lizmore, Noosa, North Lakes, Palm Cove, Robina & Runaway Bay $LD, tel. (07) 5593 0041, www.footmaster.com.au
Leisures  -  Beecroft, Chatswood Chase, Mona Vale, Neutral Bay, Orange & St. Ives NSW, tel. 1300 659 995, www.leisures.com.au
Nina Léon's  -  Kingston ACT, Bowral, Leura & Northbridge NSW, tel. (02) 4861 2571
Shoe Talk - Camden & Narellan NSW, tel (02) 4655 3411, www.shoetalk.com.au

Removable Bamboo-Blend Insoles
In5ection Moulded Rubber Soles
Features :
• Bamboo Lining, Ecological & Environmentally Sound
• HighSoft Construction Within
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Leather Upper
Bamboo-Blend Natural Lining
Stitched & In5ection Moulded Construction


